
Moving around is easier for
many people after having the
TAVI procedure.

More people reported feeling
happier and less worried after
the TAVI procedure.

TAVI Procedures

Patients have reported feeling better after TAVI procedure

TAVI means Transcatheter Aortic Value Implantation.

It is a medical procedure to replace a diseased aortic valve. 

Doctors use a thin tube to put in a new valve. 

It helps blood flow better in your heart.

It is a 1-day procedure. 

What is a TAVI procedure?

People feel less pain or
discomfort after the
procedure.

More people can do their daily
activities like work and fun.
This means more people can
do what they enjoy.

Half of the people said they
can look after themselves
without help.

This poster has information from The Transcatheter Aortic Valve (TAVI) Registry.
The TAVI Registry helps people with heart problems. They look at how people feel after a TAVI heart procedure. 
They studied 21,000 people to learn more about their health after the procedure.

Easy Read


